Federal Sources, Inc.

FEDS00 Section
Updated through : SEPTEMBER 1994

e RRRR———,
to locate all pages where any term or image occurs in a database and print a copy of the original suitable for use as
evidence in a court of law, with virtually no errors. A warranty of all supplies must be furnished for one year, with
four option years of maintenance of all supplies. Training and operating assistance and installation of all equipment
in Omaha. The solicitation also includes the requirement for portable workstation with operator as an option for

remote use.

BACKGROUND
This procurement is not a recompete. Delivery of supplies must begin not later than September 15, 1994. The

value of this contract is based on the maximum value estimate of the RFP,
There is no data on this procurement in the FY 95 A-11 Section 43B Budget submission to OMB.

The RFP was released on July 21, 1994. Proposals are due August 19, 1994.
Amendment #1 was released, which extended the proposal due date from August 19, 1994 to August 30, 1994,

Amendment #2 was released, which contained a Statement of Equivalent Federal Wage Rates and the Wage
Determination Numbers.

POTENTIAL BIDDERS:

Building Systems Design Inc.
Mitchell Systems Corporation
Model Classrooms

User Technology Associates
Cordant

Intergraph

Xerox




